

ORD# 0917-2014

Price Tabulation - Bid #SA005343 - BI006372					
ITEM NO	QTY	UNIT	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	6	ea	10" Ultrasonic Meter	10,206.03	61,236.18
2	6	ea	12" Ultrasonic Meter	12,930.20	77,581.20
					138,817.38